10 % Discount

Off listed Price — All Uniform items
November Only
Layby Welcome

CROCKERS

DAMASCUS COLLEGE

Pricelist
Pricelist Valid to 30 June 2025

10 % Discount

Off listed Price — All Uniform items
November Only
Layby Welcome

Uniform

Uniform

*Blazer (Navy Twill, fully lined with logo)
Special Offer
All sizes $130.00
Purchase or lay by before 30 November

Pullover (Navy V neck with logo)
70-75-80-85-90-95-100
105-110-115-120-125

80-83-95
100+

Dress (Denim Blue/Maroon/Royal/White Check)

Children’s sizes
Adult sizes

Blouse Short Sleeve

Blouse Long Sleve

Winter Skirt (Royal/Maroon/Gold check)
All Sizes

Tailored Shorts (Charcoal)

Slacks (Charmix)

Socks - 2 Pack (White with stripes)

Tights (Columbine —Ink Navy)

School Bag (Navy with logo)
Smart Pak Large

$169.00
$179.00

$ 85.95

$ 97.95

$ 68.50

$72.50

$ 33.95

$ 34.95

$106.95

$ 55.50

$ 68.00

$ 15.95

$ 26.95

$ 84.95

*Blazer (Navy Twill, fully lined with logo)
Special Offer 80-83-95 | $169.00

All sizes $130.00 100+ $179.00

Purchase or lay by before 30 November

Pullover (Navy V neck with logo)
70-75-80-85-90-95-100 $ 85.95
105-110-115-120-125 $ 97.95

Trousers (Grey Melange flat front)
Youth sizes $ 59.95
Adult sizes $ 59.95

Shirt Short Sleeve (White, collar attached)
from $ 31.95

Shirt Long Sleeve (White, collar attached) from | $ 32.95
Shorts (Grey)

Youth sizes from | $ 53.50
Adult sizes from | $ 53.50
Tie $ 24.95
Scarf (Navy with gold/marron stripes) $ 36.95
Socks - 2 Pack (Grey with stripe) $ 15.95
Bucket Hat $ 18.50
Cap $ 13.50
School Bag (Navy with logo)

Smart Pak Large $ 84.95
NAME LABELS

Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on ) per 50 units
$ 25.00

Crockers Trading Hours

Mon — Fri: 9.00am to 5.00pm Sat: 2am to Tpm
4 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350
Phone: 03 5331 3222 Fax : 03 5331 7979
Email : crockers@noone.com.au

On-Line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/damascus-college/shop



mailto:crockers@noone.com.au
https://www.noone.com.au/school/damascus-college/shop

CROCKERS

DAMASCUS COLLEGE

Sports Uniform Pricelist
Pricelist Valid to 30 June 2025

SPORT UNIFORM

SPORT UNIFORM

Sports Polo (S/S Maroon/Navy/Gold + Logo)
All Sizes

Rugby Tops

Sports Socks - 2 Pack (White with stripe)

$36.50

$88.95

$15.50

*Sports Shorts (Navy microfibre with embroidery)
All Sizes

Track Pants (Poly/cotton interior with wording on leg)
All sizes

$36.95

$ 64.50

4 Armstrong Street North ~ Ballarat  VIC 3350
Telephone: 5331 3222 Fax: 5331 7979
Email: crockers@noone.com.au

We work closely with Australian manufacturers to ensure the highest
quality and performance standards are met in the manufacture of all
our schoolwear garments.

Trading Hours:

*All prices GST inclusive. Prices subject to change without notice.
We accept Mastercard & Visa. Eftpos and Layby facilities also
available instore.

Monday - Friday 2.00am - 5.00pm
Saturday 9.00am - 1.00pm

On-Line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/damascus-college/shop
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