

DAMASCUS COLLEGE

10 % Discount Off listed Price – All Uniform items **November Only Layby Welcome**

Pricelist Pricelist Valid to 30 June 2025

10 % Discount Off listed Price – All Uniform items **November Only Layby Welcome**

Uniform		Uniform	
*Blazer (Navy Twill, fully lined with logo) Special Offer All sizes \$130.00 Purchase or lay by before 30 November	\$169.00 \$179.00	*Blazer (Navy Twill, fully lined with logo) Special Offer All sizes \$130.00 Purchase or lay by before 30 November	\$169.00 \$179.00
Pullover (Navy V neck with logo) 70 - 75 - 80 - 85 - 90 - 95 - 100 105 - 110 - 115 - 120 - 125	\$ 85.95 \$ 97.95	Pullover (Navy V neck with logo) 70 - 75 - 80 - 85 - 90 - 95 - 100 105 - 110 - 115 - 120 - 125	\$ 85.95 \$ 97.95
Dress (Denim Blue/Maroon/Royal/White Check) Children's sizes Adult sizes Blouse Short Sleeve	\$ 68.50 \$ 72.50 \$ 33.95	Trousers (Grey Melange flat front) Youth sizes Adult sizes	\$ 59.95 \$ 59.95
Blouse Long Sleve	\$ 34.95	Shirt Short Sleeve (White, collar attached) from	\$ 31.95
Winter Skirt (Royal/Maroon/Gold check) All Sizes	\$106.95	Shirt Long Sleeve (White, collar attached) from	\$ 32.95
Tailored Shorts (Charcoal)	\$ 55.50		
Slacks (Charmix)	\$ 68.00	Shorts (Grey) Youth sizes from Adult sizes from	\$ 53.50 \$ 53.50
Socks – 2 Pack (White with stripes)	\$ 15.95	Tie	\$ 24.95
Tights (Columbine – Ink Navy)	\$ 26.95	Scarf (Navy with gold/marron stripes)	\$ 36.95
School Bag (Navy with logo) Smart Pak Large		Socks – 2 Pack (Grey with stripe)	\$ 15.95
		Bucket Hat	\$ 18.50
		Сар	\$ 13.50
	\$ 84.95	School Bag (Navy with logo) Smart Pak Large	\$ 84.95
		NAME LABELS Pre-ordered Garment Labels (Sew or Iron on) per 50 units	\$ 25.00

Crockers Trading Hours

Mon – Fri: 9.00am to 5.00pm Sat: 9am to 1pm
4 Armstrong Street North, Ballarat VIC 3350 Phone: 03 5331 3222 Fax: 03 5331 7979 Email: crockers@noone.com.au

On-Line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/damascus-college/shop



DAMASCUS COLLEGESports Uniform Pricelist

Pricelist Valid to 30 June 2025

SPORT UNIFORM		SPORT UNIFORM	
Sports Polo (S/S Maroon/Navy/Gold + Logo) All Sizes	\$ 36.50	*Sports Shorts (Navy microfibre with embroidery) All Sizes	\$ 36.95
Rugby Tops	\$ 88.95	Track Pants (Poly/cotton interior with wording on leg) All sizes	\$ 64.50
Sports Socks – 2 Pack (White with stripe)	\$ 15.50		

4 Armstrong Street North Ballarat VIC 3350 Telephone: 5331 3222 Fax: 5331 7979

Email: <u>crockers@noone.com.au</u>

We work closely with Australian manufacturers to ensure the highest quality and performance standards are met in the manufacture of all our schoolwear garments.

Trading Hours: Monday – Friday 9.00am – 5.00pm

Saturday 9.00am – 1.00pm

*All prices GST inclusive. Prices subject to change without notice. We accept Mastercard & Visa. Eftpos and Layby facilities also available instore.

On-Line: https://www.noone.com.au/school/damascus-college/shop